
â ?§

?§

?§

?§

][

DIV P
Branch I

West
 Fo

rk
Tea

naw
ay 

135
3

Esmerelda

Basin1394

Hawkins
Mountain 1228

Jolly
Mountain 1307

Yello w
Hil l 1222

Hawkins
Mtn 4W304

South Fork

Boulder 1392.7

E lsnor Mine
1392.8

Deroux Spur1392.1

Fortu
ne

Creek 4W301

Iron Peak1399

Paris Creek
1393.1

Jolly
Creek 1355

South EsmereldaPeak 1392.2

Johnson

Medra 1383

SkookumBasin 1393.2

Boulder De
Roux 1392

N Fork

Teanaway 1358

Boulder De

Roux 1392

Koppen

Mtn 1225

Mi
dd

le
Fo

rk
Te

an
aw

a y
13

93

LoopCamp

North Fork
Teanaway

DerouxCg

Northwest
Jolly Mountain

Elbow

-120°55'

-120°55.5'

-120°55.5'

-120°56'

-120°56'

-120°56.5'

-120°56.5'

-120°57'

-120°57'

-120°57.5'

-120°57.5'

-120°58'

-120°58'

-120°58.5'

-120°58.5'

-120°59'

-120°59'

-120°59.5'

-120°59.5'

-121°0'

-121°0'

-121°0.5'

-121°0.5'

-121°1'

-121°1'

-121°1.5'

-121°1.5'

47°
26.

5'
47°

26'

47°
26'

47°
25.

5'

47°
25.

5'

47°
25'

47°
25'

47°
24.

5'

47°
24.

5'

47°
24'

47°
24'

47°
23.

5'

47°
23.

5'

IAP Map
Page 2 of 13
Jolly Mountain Fire
WA-OWF-000361
September 14, 2017

33,950 Acres
IR Flight

9/13/2017 @ 0145 Hrs
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